
You may be eligible
for free legal help

Check eligibility:
Your family income and assets must be lower than the amount listed 
by family size.

If you are not eligible for a certificate or duty counsel services, you can
still receive free legal information and referrals to other services
and programs.

Connect with us:

Legal Aid Ontario offers:

1 $45,440 $15,000 $18,795 $1,504
$2,255
$3,007
$3,007
$3,007

$32,131
$39,352
$45,289
$50,803

$15,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$45,440 
$45,440 
$45,440 
$50,803

Family size Income Assets

All Duty Counsel services and
Criminal law certificates

Family law and Refugee
and Immigration law certificates

Income Assets

2
3
4

5+

• Speak with a duty counsel lawyer or legal aid worker at the courthouse.
• Call the Contact Centre toll free at 1-800-668-8258, Monday to Friday,

8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET. Free interpretation is available.
• Apply for a certificate online: client.legalaidonline.on.ca.
• Visit our website: www.legalaid.on.ca.

Legal Aid Ontario is committed to providing support for people in custody, 
survivors of domestic violence, those facing mental health or substance use 
challenges, and Indigenous or racialized individuals. Self-identifying helps us 
connect you with specialized services.

Certificates to hire
a private lawyer
of your choice

Duty counsel services 
at courthouses

Legal advice and 
information by 

telephone

client.legalaidonline.on.ca
www.legalaid.on.ca.

