

# You may be eligible for free legal help

## Legal Aid Ontario offers:



Certificates to hire a private lawyer of your choice



Duty counsel services at courthouses



Legal advice and information by telephone

### ✓ Check eligibility:

Your family income and assets must be lower than the amount listed by family size.

Family size	All Duty Counsel services and Criminal law certificates		Family law and Refugee and Immigration law certificates	
	Income	Assets	Income	Assets
1	\$45,440	\$15,000	\$18,795	\$1,504
2	\$45,440	\$15,000	\$32,131	\$2,255
3	\$45,440	\$15,000	\$39,352	\$3,007
4	\$45,440	\$15,000	\$45,289	\$3,007
5+	\$50,803	\$15,000	\$50,803	\$3,007

## Connect with us:

- Speak with a **duty counsel lawyer** or **legal aid worker** at the courthouse.
- Call the Contact Centre toll free at **1-800-668-8258**, Monday to Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. ET. Free interpretation is available.
- Apply for a certificate online: [client.legalaidonline.on.ca](https://client.legalaidonline.on.ca).
- Visit our website: [www.legalaid.on.ca](https://www.legalaid.on.ca).

▶ **If you are not eligible** for a certificate or duty counsel services, you can still receive **free** legal information and referrals to other services and programs.

Legal Aid Ontario is committed to providing support for people in custody, survivors of domestic violence, those facing mental health or substance use challenges, and Indigenous or racialized individuals. Self-identifying helps us connect you with specialized services.

